CLEAR JACK TEAK
SAWO BLOOD
SONO COCO
PALM
EBONY
Sawo Wood
CLEAR JACK TEAK
SAWO BLOOD

   T +49 30 93 02 41 15
    F +49 30 93 66 38 22
ONOUVEAUNUOVONEWNEUIG
NOUVEAUNEWNEUHEITNUEVO
JULY •  AUGUST
ORGANICS
WOOD SPIRAL
WPS20       2.0 mm 2,98€
WPS40       4.0 mm 2,98€
WPS60       6.0 mm 3,98€
WPS80       8.0 mm 3,98€
ORGANICS
 LILI WOOD SPIRAL
WPSL30       3.0 mm 3,98€
WPSL40       4.0 mm 3,98€
WPSL60       6.0 mm 4,98€
WPSL80       8.0 mm 4,98€
WPSL100   10.0 mm 4,98€
WPSL120   12.0 mm 6,98€
WPSL140   14.0 mm 6,98€
Blood Wood
ORGANICS
WOOD & HORN
STAR TUNNEL
WST60       6.0 mm 4,50€
WST80       8.0 mm 4,50€
WST100   10.0 mm 4,50€
WST120   12.0 mm 5,00€
WST140   14.0 mm 5,00€
WST160   16.0 mm 6,00€
WST180   18.0 mm 6,00€
WST200   20.0 mm 6,00€
A
B
C
DORGANICS
WOOD PLUGS
WPM60       6.0 mm 4,50€ only A
WPM80       8.0 mm 4,50€ only A,C,D
WPM100   10.0 mm 4,50€
WPM120   12.0 mm 4,50€
WPM140   14.0 mm 4,50€
WPM160   16.0 mm 6,50€
WPM180   18.0 mm 6,50€
WPM200   20.0 mm 6,50€
ORGANICS
WOOD & HORN TUNNEL
WH60       6.0 mm 4,50€ only D,E,F
WH80       8.0 mm 4,50€ only D,E,F
WH100   10.0 mm 4,50€
WH120   12.0 mm 4,50€
WH140   14.0 mm 4,50€
WH160   16.0 mm 5,50€
WH180   18.0 mm 5,50€
WH200   20.0 mm 5,50€
WH220   22.0 mm 7,50€ only A,B,C
WH250   25.0 mm 7,50€ only A,B,C
WH300   30.0 mm 7,50€ only A,B,C
A B
C D
E
F
ORGANICS
HORN LEAF PLUG
HLE60       6.0 mm 7,50€
HLE80       8.0 mm 7,50€
HLE100   10.0 mm 7,50€
HLE120   12.0 mm 8,90€
HLE140   14.0 mm 8,90€
HLE160   16.0 mm 9,90€
HLE180   18.0 mm 9,90€
HLE200   20.0 mm 9,90€
ORGANICS
HORN PAINTED SPIRAL
HXPP40       4.0 mm
HXPP60       6.0 mm
HXPP80       8.0 mm
HXPP100   10.0 mm
HXPP120   12.0 mm
HXPP140   14.0 mm
ORGANICS
 WOOD EXPANDER
WX60       6.0 mm 2,90€
WX80       8.0 mm 2,90€